
All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only. Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL

 
www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS    709.786.2101

CARBONEAR  709.596.6644

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT NOVEMBER 7-13, 2024  THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

398ml Heinz 
Beans or Pasta

64g Mr. Noodle
Cups

Product of US
Romaine Lettuce

12x355ml
Coke or Pepsi & Flavours
AHA, Bubly or Dasani Water

97¢ $999 2/$13

$5883/$5 99¢ $299

2/$5

284ml Tropic Isle 
Mandarin Oranges

10x180ml Kool-Aid 
Jammers

3lt Primo 
Vegetable Oil

850g Eversweet
Soft Margarine

$399$188

Product of US
Green Seedless Grapes

4/$5

454g Selected
Primo Pasta

$599 $299

$377

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

HEAD

PER LB.
$8.31/KG.

PER LB.
$10.52/KG.

Fresh Boneless 
Pork Loin

Cut From Canada AA or USDA Select Grades Beef
Inside Round Oven Roast

Made From Fresh Or Frozen Portions Value Pack
Medium Ground Beef

Fresh Country Ribbon Value Pack
Bone-In Split Chicken Breast

$477

4pk Snack Pack
Puddings or Gels

CLOSEDCLOSED



$1299

$444 $488$488

$799

$444

$188

$688

$444

$444 $688$399 $888

12pk 
Scotsburn Fudge, Cream 
or Ice Cream Bars

1lt Primo
Ketchup

398ml Catelli 
Meat Sauce

4pk Cashmere
Bathroom Tissue

633g Chris Brother's 
Donair Dippers

675g Crosby’s 
Cooking or Fancy 
Molasses

189g Old El Paso
Tortilla Bowl

25g Voortman Single Serve
Turnovers

354ml Dairy Isle Regular or 2%
Evaporated Milk

320-400g Cracker Barrel
Cheese Bars or Shreds

385-400g Purity Ginger,  
Family or Coconut Bar 
Cookies

1lt Graves 
Apple Juice

4x100g Oikos 
Greek Yogurt

355ml Flavortown
Sauce

900g Butcher Selection
Stampede Hotdogs

150g Maxwell House 
Instant Coffee

1kg Selected 
Below Zero 
Frozen Fruit

4pk Dole
Fruit Cups or Gels

3pk Royale Tiger
Towels

250ml 
Club Supreme
Jam

2.5kg Robin Hood 
White or Best for Bread Flour

425g Puritan 
Corned Beef Hash

336-800g Nabisco 
Cream of Wheat or Rice

$988 $344$188

2/$5 4/$1$488

$488

$749

$644

$329

$477

2/$444 2/$444

2/$650

4lt Old Dutch 
Laundry Detergent

2kg Pinehill
Chicken Legs

1.2-1.4kg 
Minute Rice

550-675g 
Villaggio Thick Sliced Bread 
or 6-8pk Toscana Buns



From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

Store Sliced Deli Classic
Cooked Roast Beef

100-250g Main Street
Deli Sliced Meats

16pc Instore Hot or Chilled
Breaded Chicken Wings250g Chris Brother's

Deli Combo

From the Sea

350g Limfjord 
Marinated or 

Mussel Salad

$349

815g 40 Fathoms
Breaded Cod Fillet

375g Maple Leaf Regular or Salt Reduced
Bacon

Cut From Canada AA or USDA Select Grades Beef 
Stew Beef

10-20ct Atlantic's Best Pickled
Eggs or Wieners

$499
Fresh Boneless

Pork Loin Chops

Quality Vac Pack Bone-In
Salt Beef

900g Larsen 
Regular or BBQ 

Wieners

$999

$599

$699

$1199 $1099

$1299
$1299

$1799-

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

$799$899

$399

$299 $999 $799

Fresh Country Ribbon Value Pack 

Whole Chicken Wings

1kg Sunrise 
Bologna

1kg Watson Ridge
Jumbo Chicken Bites

6pk Belmont
Beef Burgers

300g
Schneider’s
Pepperettes

1.36kg MacGregor's Italian Style 
Meatballs

67-120g JMS 
Lunchmates

595g 44th Street Honey Garlic or Smoked 
Back Ribs

$699

$1399

$1199 Store Wrapped High Liner
Breaded Fish Sticks

Fresh Atlantic
Salmon Fillets

$249 $299

$16

PER LB.
$26.43/KG.

PER LB.
$15.41/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$17.62/KG.

PER LB.
$19.82/KG.

$349

PER 100G



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

250g Giuseppe
Paninis

2pk Golden Crust 
Gracie's Donuts

300g
Pogo Sticks

615g Schneider's 
Chicken Wings

454g Pillsbury RTB Pillsbury 
Chocolate Chunk & Chip
Cookies

212g Imperial
Soft Margarine

828-946ml Carnation
Coffee Mate Iiquid

Product of Florida
Roma Tomatoes

Product of Canada 
Green Cabbage

Product of US
Cauliflower

908g 
Clamshell Product of Chili 

Kiwi Fruit

Product of US 
Cantaloupe

Size 105’s 
Product of South Africa 
Oranges

Product of US
Bartlett Pears

Size 88’s 
Product of Argentina 
Lemons

Product of US 
Broccoli

3lb 
Product of Canada

Carrots

3lb Product of Canada 
Cortland Apples

4pk Jell-O RRTE 
NSA Jell-O, Pudding or 
Strawberry Cheesecake

128-284g Michelina's 
Frozen Entrees

650g 
Cavendish Quick Crisp
Fries or Tots

1.2 kg McCain
Pizza Pockets

20pk Cavendish
Gold Hashbrown Patties

$488

$1288

$388$899

2/$5

$388

$444

$360

$399

$299

$139

$899

$129

$549

$699

$499

$3993/$299

$444 $444

4/$5

$544

$549

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

PER LB.
$3.06/KG.

EACH

EACH

EACH

HEAD



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

$1299

Selected
Black Forest Cakes

3 Bun Homestyle
White Bread

12pk
Golden Crust
Variety Pack 
Cookies

Sugar Free, Fat Free
White Bread

12pk Golden Crust
Snickerdoodle Cookies

6pk Golden Crust
Raspberry Flaky

12pk White or 
Whole Wheat
Circle Dinner 
Rolls

8pk 
Golden Crust 

Hotdog or Hamburger 
Buns

$299

$779

$299

336g Black Diamond 
Cheestrings

75g Smucker’s 
Pupperoni Bacon 
Dog Treats

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL DECEMBER 4, 2024

400-500ml Live Clean 
Liquid Hand Soap

$299

$829

$299

$659

$544

$488

2/$4
$699 $444

$899

355ml Heinz
Worcestershire Sauce

12x330ml Pure Life
Natural Spring Water

200g Swanson
Pot Pies

400g Cavendish Quick Crisp
Onion Rings

1kg Golden Maple
Chicken Balls 695ml

Peace Tea

510-700ml Nesquik
Syrup

454g Swift Premium
Cooked Ham

500g Jif Creamy
Peanut Butter

216ct Tetley
Tea Bags

$349

4/$5

$444$688
$1388

2/$444

$588

77¢

$588 $499

621ml Ivory 
Bodywash Lavender

24ct Tylenol
Arthritis Pain

60ml Colgate
Regular Toothpaste

STARTING AT

$699
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

372ml Palmolive 
Dish Liquid

12ct Meow Mix Tasty Layers
Cat Food

40x500ml 
Water

100g Cesar
Dog Food

2/$4$388

2/$42/$6
$399

$388 2/$6

4/$5
$1088

2/$950 2/$350

4/$5

6x591ml 
Gatorade

168g Betty Crocker
Dunkaroos

182-198g Jolly Rancher
Candy

502ml Fruit 2.0
Beverage

120-142g Sensible Portions
Veggie Straws

340ml Simply
Juice

42-55g 
Selected Nestle

Bars In-Store Premium
Popcorn

140g Kraft Milk Chocolate 
Peanut Butter Wafer Bits

200-255g Old Dutch XXL
or Ridgies Potato Chips

710ml
Powerade

196g Snausages 
Dog Treats

2/$4

$344

$899

$188

$1288

$2899

6.8kg Iam’s
Dog Food 
Mature 

Adult

1.36kg 
Meow Mix

Dry Cat Food

170g Friskies 
Party Mix

500ml Drano Foamer
Clog Remover

3.6lt Springtime
Bleach

16ct Gain
Flings

34ct Bounce Outdoor Fresh 
Dryer Sheets

10pk SOS 
Pads

2/$3

$488

$288

$599

$644

2/$5

$488

2/$650 $888

$169$477

$488

3/$5

2/$3

3.78lt RV
Anti-Freeze

350g Green Barn
Yellow Split Peas

300-320g 
Peek Freans or Dad's Oatmeal 
Cookies

113g Maple Leaf
Vienna Sausages

314g Jell-O No-Bake 
Cheesecake

28g French's 
Marinade Mix

6pk Dempster's
English Muffins

2/$6

110g Pam
Cooking Spray
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